

2025 Southern Delaware Golf Club

Individual/Family Golf Membership Application

Member Information:

| Name: | Birthdate: |
|--|-------------------|
| Home Address: | Phone #: |
| City, State, Zip: Driver's License | e #:State: |
| E-Mail Address: | |
| Spouse Information: | |
| Name: | Birthdate: |
| E-Mail Address: | Phone #: |
| Dependent Information: | |
| Name: | Birthdate: |
| Name: | Birthdate: |
| Name: | Birthdate: |
| | |
| ☐ Individual Golf Membership New / Renewal | \$2,500 / \$2,350 |
| ☐ Individual Yearly Unlimited Cart Plan | \$700 |
| ☐ Individual Yearly Unlimited Range Plan | \$450 |
| ☐ Family Golf Membership New / Renewal | \$3,700 / \$3,500 |
| ☐ Family Yearly Unlimited Cart Plan | \$1.050 |

Membership Privileges

- Year-round Complimentary Greens Fees 7 days a week
- No Initiation or Monthly Dues
- 10% discount on all Pro Shop merchandise
- Tee times may be reserved 30 days in advance
- Entry to Member Tournaments and Events
- \$30 Reciprocity Rounds with Heritage Shores Golf Club during Course Closures (i.e., Maintenance or Outside Events). Tee times must be made by Southern Delaware Golf Club Golf Professionals
- When accompanied by a Member, up to 3 Guests are eligible for a 10% Guest of Member Discount off their round
- Members with the Yearly Unlimited Range Plan will receive a 10% discount on Practice Balls/Bay Time during hours when the Practice Facility is open for reservation-only

Payment Information

| Cash | Credit | Check | | | |
|---------------------|-----------------|-----------------|----------------------|------|--|
| Credit Card #: | | | | | |
| Exp. Date: | | _ Cvv: | _ Credit Card Type:_ | | |
| *Credit Card (3% | 6 Finance Charg | <mark>e)</mark> | | | |
| Billing Address: | | | | | |
| City, State, Zip: _ | | | | | |
| Amount Paid: | | | | | |

Application for Membership

This application will not be acted upon unless fully completed, signed and accompanied by any fees or dues. It is the policy and practice of Southern Delaware Golf Club not to discriminate based on race, color, religion, gender or national origin.

- 1. The Applicant hereby acknowledges receipt of a copy of the Southern Delaware Golf Club Statement with all exhibits thereto (the "Information Statement"); and agrees to be bound as a Club member by all the respective terms and conditions of those documents.
- 2. The applicant acknowledges that he/she has not relied upon statements, oral or written, with respect to club membership other than statements contained in the By-Laws.
- 3. The Applicant represents that he / she has full capacity and authority to make this application and to subscribe for the annual Club membership and will comply with all rules, duties and obligations attendant to Club membership.
- 4. In the event the Applicant is not approved for membership, the full amount submitted with this application shall be promptly refunded, without interest.
- 5. The Applicant acknowledges that the term of this agreement shall be from January 2, 2025 through December 31, 2025.
- 6. The cancellation request of this agreement must be received in writing 30 days prior to the cancellation date and must be approved by management.

| I (we) hereby apply for membership to Southern Delaware Golf Club and agree to render timely payments of all dues, fees, and other such charges incurred for which I (we) become obligated. | | | | |
|---|---------|--|--|--|
| Member Signature: | _ Date: | | | |
| Spouse Signature: | Date: | | | |